LYNX

HEATING-UP GRILLING SEASON WITH A SIZZLING CASH BACK PAYBACK

\$55000 f 10% BACK



OFFER APPLIES TO ALL CURRENT LYNX AND SEDONA PRODUCTS

OFFER VALID IN THE U.S. ONLY - FROM MARCH 1, 2023 - DECEMBER 31, 2023





OFFER APPLIES TO ALL CURRENT LYNX AND SEDONA PRODUCTS

VALID IN THE U.S. ONLY — FROM MARCH 1, 2023 — DECEMBER 31, 2023

INDICATE THE LYNX PRODUCTS YOUR PURCHASED SERIAL NUMBER PRICE MODEL NUMBER SERIAL NUMBER MODEL NUMBER SERIAL NUMBER PRICE MODEL NUMBER SERIAL NUMBER PRICE \$ MODEL NUMBER SERIAL NUMBER PRICE Ś MODEL NUMBER SERIAL NUMBER PRICE MODEL NUMBER SERIAL NUMBER MODEL NUMBER SERIAL NUMBER MODEL NUMBER SERIAL NUMBER PRICE MODEL NUMBER SERIAL NUMBER TOTAL SPENT TOTAL REBATE

Rebate will be calculated based upon the net invoiced purchase price of qualified Lynx products, excluding sales tax, delivery and/or installation charges. Model and serial numbers are required to process your submission.

WHERE DID YOU PURCHASE YOUR LYNX PRODUCTS?

Dealer Name		
Dealer Address		
City	State	Zip
Date of Sales Invoice		
WHERE YOUR REBATE CHECK SHOULD BE MAILED (Please print legible).		
WHERE YOUR REBATE CHECK SHOUL		
Name		

ELIGIBLE PRODUCTS

All current Lynx and Sedona Products are eligible for this promotional 10% cash back offer. Valid in the U.S. Only. All products must be purchased between March 1, 2023 — December 31, 2023.

CLAIM REDEMPTION METHODS

MAIL

SEND CLAIM FORM AND SALES INVOICES TO:

Lynx Cash Back Rebate Offer c/o Middleby Residential 4960 Golden Pkwy, Building #3A Buford, GA 30518



ONLINE

FILL-OUT CLAIM FORM AND UPLOAD SALES INVOICES AT:

https://www.lynxgrills.com/2023-cash-back-payback-promotion

This promotional offer from Lynx is valid only on qualifying appliances sold to end users. Lynx distributors, dealers and Lynx employees may not participate in this offer, nor may any builders, clubs, groups or organizations. A completed copy of this form, along with a legible copy of your retail sales invoice(s) must accompany your request. Forms can be mailed or submitted online for redemption. Your sales invoice must be dated between March 1, 2023 and December 31, 2023. This claim must be postmarked no later than January 31, 2024. Void where prohibited by law. Lynx 10% Cash Back check will be mailed approximately 8 weeks from timely receipt of complete confirming documents. Offer is valid for purchases and delivery in the U.S. only, from an authorized Lynx Retailer. Purchases outside of the United States, do not qualify for this offer and will be denied. Lynx reserves the right to withdraw, modify, or terminate this promotion at any time without notice. All items must appear on the same invoice. This offer cannot be combined with builder program or any other trade offer. Please see a sales associate for complete details before purchase. Additional terms and conditions may apply.

08/2023